
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time
1 77 Gabriel Moo Gabriel Moo Hillcrest Middle 7 Male 23:04.8
2 107 William Hardee William Hardee Simpsonville Elementary 4 Male 28:31.0
3 81 Jake Strickland Jake Strickland Hillcrest Middle 6 Male 28:32.1
4 70 Caroline Hardee Caroline Hardee Hillcrest Middle 6 Female 28:33.9
5 78 Tripp Skitt Tripp Skitt Hillcrest Middle 6 Male 29:02.7
6 105 Thomas Wright Thomas Wright Neely Farm 4 Male 29:03.2
7 103 Claudia Harkin Claudia Harkin Neely Farm 5 Female 29:03.5
8 68 Morgan Means Morgan Means Hillcrest Middle 8 Female 29:22.8
9 74 Dj Peake DJ Peake Hillcrest Middle 6 Male 29:24.8
10 67 Celia Junko Celia Junko Hillcrest Middle 7 Female 29:32.6
11 116 Xander Green Xander Green Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 29:37.1
12 73 Owen Flaherty Owen Flaherty Hillcrest Middle 6 Male 29:38.2
13 84 David Spracher David Spracher Neely Farm 6 Male 30:04.0
14 72 Gillian Flaherty Gillian Flaherty Hillcrest Middle 8 Female 30:05.7
15 80 Makenzie McCall Makenzie McCall Hillcrest Middle 7 Female 30:06.2
16 96 London Keyser London Keyser Neely Farm 4 Female 30:19.5
17 25 Emmy Dyer Emmy Dyer Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 31:30.3
18 5 Judah Day Judah Day Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 31:39.5
19 75 Emma (Genia) Fleming Emma (Genia) Fleming Hillcrest Middle 6 Female 31:42.0
20 90 Corinne Proctor Corinne Proctor Neely Farm 4 Female 32:09.5
21 127 Andre Johnson Andre Johnson Simpsonville Elementary 3 Male 32:33.3
22 53 Julian Lagunes Julian Lagunes Grove Elementary 5 Male 32:41.7
23 26 Addy Dyer Addy Dyer Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 32:54.5
24 125 Aland Xiong aland xiong Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 32:58.0
25 88 Lily McCay Lily McCay Neely Farm 5 Female 33:10.0
26 82 Emma Jean Pergerson Emma Jean Pergerson Hillcrest Middle 8 Female 33:17.2
27 3 Mallory Twaddle Mallory Twaddle Duncan Chapel Elem 5 Female 33:23.9
28 91 Evelynn Elam Evelynn Elam Neely Farm 2 Female 33:55.9
29 122 Remy Cox Remy Cox Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 34:03.0
30 4 Walker Garrett Walker Garrett Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 34:10.0
31 129 Riley Johnson Riley Johnson Simpsonville Elementary 3 Female 34:44.0
32 106 Macallan Harkin Macallan Harkin Neely Farm 2 Male 35:03.0
33 8 Emerson Drew Emerson Drew Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female 35:06.9
34 39 Connor Weldy Connor Weldy Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Male 35:26.4
35 92 Asher Cobb Asher Cobb Neely Farm 2 Male 35:36.7
36 86 Riley Freeman Riley Freeman Neely Farm 2 Male 35:47.4
37 131 Cameron Braxton Cameron Braxton Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 35:53.0



38 14 Ana Agrazal-Nino Ana Agrazal-Nino Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Female 35:58.6
39 56 Leah Burns Leah Burns Heritage Community Group 4 Female 36:12.0
40 55 Katherine Quiros Katherine Quiros Heritage Community Group 4 Female 36:13.7
41 43 Ezekiel Bradley-Rivera Ezekiel Bradley-Rivera Grove Elementary 4 Male 36:14.1
42 42 Jamiya Searles Jamiya Searles Grove Elementary 4 Female 36:15.0
43 34 Liam Cochran Liam Cochran Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Male 36:18.2
44 89 Allie Campbell Allie Campbell Neely Farm 5 Female 36:19.6
45 28 Camden Lancaster Camden Lancaster Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 36:36.8
46 94 Max Benjamin Max Benjamin Neely Farm 3 Male 36:57.7
47 100 Jake Buckingham Jake Buckingham Neely Farm 3 Male 37:02.9
48 99 Lyla Abreu Lyla Abreu Neely Farm 2 Female 37:04.5
49 83 Nicholas Marcus Nicholas Marcus Neely Farm 3 Male 37:26.7
50 93 Gideon May Gideon May Neely Farm 5 Male 37:28.5
51 85 Camden Spracher Camden Spracher Neely Farm 3 Male 37:47.8
52 7 Ryder Story Ryder Story Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Male 37:49.0
53 59 Lucas Habina Lucas Habina Heritage Community Group 4 Male 38:09.1
54 38 Landon Shafer Landon Shafer Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Male 38:16.6
55 49 Addisyn Peace Addisyn Peace Grove Elementary 4 Female 38:18.6
56 45 Ayden Stewart Ayden Stewart Grove Elementary 5 Male 38:19.4
57 69 Jenna Snyder Jenna Snyder Hillcrest Middle 8 Female 38:29.7
58 76 Ava Jones Ava Jones Hillcrest Middle 6 Female 38:41.7
59 18 Isaac Reece Isaac Reece Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 38:46.8
60 32 Brynlee Roberts Brynlee Roberts Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 38:53.3
61 37 Emmaline Lane Emmaline Lane Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 38:55.1
62 124 Callie Richey Callie Richey Simpsonville Elementary 4 Female 39:29.2
63 30 Adalyn Gilstrap Adalyn Gilstrap Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Female 39:31.3
64 63 Nikole Richardson Nikole Richardson Heritage Community Group 5 Female 39:35.6
65 35 Anagrace Alms Anagrace Alms Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 39:39.3
66 50 Malachi Wheeler Malachi Wheeler Grove Elementary 5 Male 39:49.8
67 97 Abigail Morris Abigail Morris Neely Farm 2 Female 39:56.7
68 130 Camryn Mcgeachie Camryn Mcgeachie Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 39:57.8
69 108 Eli Hardee Eli Hardee Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 39:59.6
70 134 Jonathan Staton Jonathan Staton Simpsonville Elementary 5 Male 40:00.9
71 11 Braylen Chalmers-Dugan Braylen Chalmers-Dugan Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 40:05.6
72 22 Jada Hill Jada Hill Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 40:18.7
73 123 Olivia Dixon Olivia Dixon Simpsonville Elementary 3 Female 40:26.8
74 87 Raleigh Strickland Raleigh Strickland Neely Farm 2 Male 40:36.6
75 64 Kyle Corr Kyle Corr Heritage Community Group 2 Male 40:37.6
76 126 Cassidy Burket Cassidy Burket Simpsonville Elementary 2 Female 40:44.0



77 23 Ellie Hasty Ellie Hasty Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 40:47.9
78 47 Kimberly Ortiz Kimberly Ortiz Grove Elementary 4 Female 41:24.3
79 98 Carter Harris Carter Harris Neely Farm 2 Male 41:25.0
80 51 James Hurney James Hurney Grove Elementary 4 Male 41:43.1
81 9 Hudson Foster Hudson Foster Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 41:46.7
82 57 Sarah Burns Sarah Burns Heritage Community Group 2 Female 42:14.6
83 52 Londonn Looper Londonn Looper Grove Elementary 4 Female 42:27.8
84 13 Keidy Marcos Francisco Keidy Marcos Francisco Duncan Chapel Elem 5 Female 42:37.9
85 54 Shariya Nicholson Shariya Nicholson Grove Elementary 5 Female 42:46.7
86 133 Christopher Staton Christopher Staton Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 43:04.4
87 48 Sabiaya Chambers Sabiaya Chambers Grove Elementary 4 Female 43:06.0
88 136 Zayvian Hayes Zayvian Hayes Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 43:09.3
89 20 Shea Saunders Shea Saunders Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female 43:22.0
90 15 Charlotte Taylor Charlotte Taylor Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female 43:22.8
91 44 Treasure Johnson Treasure Johnson Grove Elementary 5 Female 43:25.2
92 104 Will Buckingham Will Buckingham Neely Farm 2 Male 43:54.7
93 31 Kennison Causey Kennison Causey Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 44:08.0
94 27 Claire Kellett Claire Kellett Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 44:34.6
95 117 Collin Stankiewicz Collin Stankiewicz Simpsonville Elementary 5 Male 44:45.7
96 12 Kevin Marcos Francisco Kevin Marcos Francisco Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 44:52.2
97 19 A`Narre Henderson A`narre Henderson Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Female 44:58.9
98 41 Karsyn Thalassenos Karsyn Thalassenos Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 45:04.5
99 95 Nora Shonkwiler Nora Shonkwiler Neely Farm 3 Female 45:14.3
100 119 Faith Graham Faith Graham Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 45:26.9
101 118 Danica Brown danica brown Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 45:27.7
102 33 Easton Roberts Easton Roberts Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Male 45:41.7
103 114 Harmony Duhart Harmony Duhart Simpsonville Elementary 4 Female 46:04.0
104 113 Skyler Godley Skyler Godley Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 46:18.7
105 46 Sy`Riah Jones Sy`riah Jones Grove Elementary 4 Female 47:02.7
106 121 Ivis Minet Ferguson Ivis Minet Ferguson Simpsonville Elementary 2 Female 48:11.3
107 6 Robert Mitchell Robert Mitchell Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 49:26.6
108 109 Sawyer Skitt Sawyer Skitt Simpsonville Elementary 3 Male 49:50.3
109 132 Kimberly Juarez Kimberly Juarez Simpsonville Elementary 3 Female 49:54.1
110 60 Jonah Habina Jonah Habina Heritage Community Group 2 Male 49:54.9
111 29 Kealey McPartland Kealey McPartland Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 49:57.1
112 61 Mercedes Pettaway Mercedes Pettaway Heritage Community Group 2 Female 49:58.9
113 71 Landon Godley Landon Godley Hillcrest Middle 8 Male 50:15.1
114 62 Isaiah Pettaway Iv Isaiah Pettaway IV Heritage Community Group 4 Male 50:17.2
115 36 Harper Ezell Harper Ezell Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 50:30.1



116 101 Rose McLees Rose McLees Neely Farm 2 Female 50:52.7
117 102 Quinn McLees Quinn McLees Neely Farm 2 Female 51:50.0
118 17 Lakelyn Harmon Lakelyn Harmon Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Female 52:44.5
119 21 Jack Starcher Jack Starcher Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 54:53.0
120 24 Annie Hasty Annie Hasty Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Female 54:54.5
- 10 Jaylen Young Jaylen Young Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male DNS
- 16 Paisley Spencer Paisley Spencer Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female DNS
- 40 Brody Culbertson Brody Culbertson Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Male DNS
- 58 Garrett Corr Garrett Corr Heritage Community Group 2 Male DNS
- 65 Leanna Newton Leanna Newton Heritage Community Group 4 Female DNS
- 66 Layla Newton Layla Newton Heritage Community Group 2 Female DNS
- 79 Brandon Pitts Brandon Pitts Hillcrest Middle 6 Male DNS
- 110 Caroline Whitley Caroline Whitley Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female DNS
- 111 Will Whitley Will Whitley Simpsonville Elementary 4 Male DNS
- 112 "Mac" (David) Whitley "Mac" (David) Whitley Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male DNS
- 115 Jakayden Porter Jakayden Porter Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male DNS
- 120 Brody Tisdale Brody Tisdale Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male DNS
- 128 Kali Williams Kali Williams Simpsonville Elementary 2 Female DNS
- 135 Kemonie Copeland Kemonie Copeland Simpsonville Elementary 5 Male DNS

Overall - Female
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 70 Caroline Hardee Caroline Hardee Hillcrest Middle 6 Female 28:33.9
2 103 Claudia Harkin Claudia Harkin Neely Farm 5 Female 29:03.5
3 68 Morgan Means Morgan Means Hillcrest Middle 8 Female 29:22.8
4 67 Celia Junko Celia Junko Hillcrest Middle 7 Female 29:32.6
5 72 Gillian Flaherty Gillian Flaherty Hillcrest Middle 8 Female 30:05.7
6 80 Makenzie McCall Makenzie McCall Hillcrest Middle 7 Female 30:06.2
7 96 London Keyser London Keyser Neely Farm 4 Female 30:19.5
8 25 Emmy Dyer Emmy Dyer Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 31:30.3
9 75 Emma (Genia) Fleming Emma (Genia) Fleming Hillcrest Middle 6 Female 31:42.0
10 90 Corinne Proctor Corinne Proctor Neely Farm 4 Female 32:09.5
11 26 Addy Dyer Addy Dyer Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 32:54.5
12 88 Lily McCay Lily McCay Neely Farm 5 Female 33:10.0
13 82 Emma Jean Pergerson Emma Jean Pergerson Hillcrest Middle 8 Female 33:17.2
14 3 Mallory Twaddle Mallory Twaddle Duncan Chapel Elem 5 Female 33:23.9
15 91 Evelynn Elam Evelynn Elam Neely Farm 2 Female 33:55.9
16 129 Riley Johnson Riley Johnson Simpsonville Elementary 3 Female 34:44.0
17 8 Emerson Drew Emerson Drew Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female 35:06.9



18 131 Cameron Braxton Cameron Braxton Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 35:53.0
19 14 Ana Agrazal-Nino Ana Agrazal-Nino Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Female 35:58.6
20 56 Leah Burns Leah Burns Heritage Community Group 4 Female 36:12.0
21 55 Katherine Quiros Katherine Quiros Heritage Community Group 4 Female 36:13.7
22 42 Jamiya Searles Jamiya Searles Grove Elementary 4 Female 36:15.0
23 89 Allie Campbell Allie Campbell Neely Farm 5 Female 36:19.6
24 28 Camden Lancaster Camden Lancaster Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 36:36.8
25 99 Lyla Abreu Lyla Abreu Neely Farm 2 Female 37:04.5
26 49 Addisyn Peace Addisyn Peace Grove Elementary 4 Female 38:18.6
27 69 Jenna Snyder Jenna Snyder Hillcrest Middle 8 Female 38:29.7
28 76 Ava Jones Ava Jones Hillcrest Middle 6 Female 38:41.7
29 32 Brynlee Roberts Brynlee Roberts Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 38:53.3
30 37 Emmaline Lane Emmaline Lane Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 38:55.1
31 124 Callie Richey Callie Richey Simpsonville Elementary 4 Female 39:29.2
32 30 Adalyn Gilstrap Adalyn Gilstrap Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Female 39:31.3
33 63 Nikole Richardson Nikole Richardson Heritage Community Group 5 Female 39:35.6
34 35 Anagrace Alms Anagrace Alms Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 39:39.3
35 97 Abigail Morris Abigail Morris Neely Farm 2 Female 39:56.7
36 130 Camryn Mcgeachie Camryn Mcgeachie Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 39:57.8
37 22 Jada Hill Jada Hill Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 40:18.7
38 123 Olivia Dixon Olivia Dixon Simpsonville Elementary 3 Female 40:26.8
39 126 Cassidy Burket Cassidy Burket Simpsonville Elementary 2 Female 40:44.0
40 23 Ellie Hasty Ellie Hasty Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 40:47.9
41 47 Kimberly Ortiz Kimberly Ortiz Grove Elementary 4 Female 41:24.3
42 57 Sarah Burns Sarah Burns Heritage Community Group 2 Female 42:14.6
43 52 Londonn Looper Londonn Looper Grove Elementary 4 Female 42:27.8
44 13 Keidy Marcos Francisco Keidy Marcos Francisco Duncan Chapel Elem 5 Female 42:37.9
45 54 Shariya Nicholson Shariya Nicholson Grove Elementary 5 Female 42:46.7
46 48 Sabiaya Chambers Sabiaya Chambers Grove Elementary 4 Female 43:06.0
47 20 Shea Saunders Shea Saunders Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female 43:22.0
48 15 Charlotte Taylor Charlotte Taylor Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female 43:22.8
49 44 Treasure Johnson Treasure Johnson Grove Elementary 5 Female 43:25.2
50 31 Kennison Causey Kennison Causey Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 44:08.0
51 27 Claire Kellett Claire Kellett Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 44:34.6
52 19 A`Narre Henderson A`narre Henderson Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Female 44:58.9
53 41 Karsyn Thalassenos Karsyn Thalassenos Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 45:04.5
54 95 Nora Shonkwiler Nora Shonkwiler Neely Farm 3 Female 45:14.3
55 119 Faith Graham Faith Graham Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 45:26.9
56 118 Danica Brown danica brown Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 45:27.7



57 114 Harmony Duhart Harmony Duhart Simpsonville Elementary 4 Female 46:04.0
58 113 Skyler Godley Skyler Godley Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 46:18.7
59 46 Sy`Riah Jones Sy`riah Jones Grove Elementary 4 Female 47:02.7
60 121 Ivis Minet Ferguson Ivis Minet Ferguson Simpsonville Elementary 2 Female 48:11.3
61 132 Kimberly Juarez Kimberly Juarez Simpsonville Elementary 3 Female 49:54.1
62 29 Kealey McPartland Kealey McPartland Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 49:57.1
63 61 Mercedes Pettaway Mercedes Pettaway Heritage Community Group 2 Female 49:58.9
64 36 Harper Ezell Harper Ezell Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 50:30.1
65 101 Rose McLees Rose McLees Neely Farm 2 Female 50:52.7
66 102 Quinn McLees Quinn McLees Neely Farm 2 Female 51:50.0
67 17 Lakelyn Harmon Lakelyn Harmon Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Female 52:44.5
68 24 Annie Hasty Annie Hasty Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Female 54:54.5
- 16 Paisley Spencer Paisley Spencer Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female DNS
- 65 Leanna Newton Leanna Newton Heritage Community Group 4 Female DNS
- 66 Layla Newton Layla Newton Heritage Community Group 2 Female DNS
- 110 Caroline Whitley Caroline Whitley Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female DNS
- 128 Kali Williams Kali Williams Simpsonville Elementary 2 Female DNS

Overall - Male
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 77 Gabriel Moo Gabriel Moo Hillcrest Middle 7 Male 23:04.8
2 107 William Hardee William Hardee Simpsonville Elementary 4 Male 28:31.0
3 81 Jake Strickland Jake Strickland Hillcrest Middle 6 Male 28:32.1
4 78 Tripp Skitt Tripp Skitt Hillcrest Middle 6 Male 29:02.7
5 105 Thomas Wright Thomas Wright Neely Farm 4 Male 29:03.2
6 74 Dj Peake DJ Peake Hillcrest Middle 6 Male 29:24.8
7 116 Xander Green Xander Green Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 29:37.1
8 73 Owen Flaherty Owen Flaherty Hillcrest Middle 6 Male 29:38.2
9 84 David Spracher David Spracher Neely Farm 6 Male 30:04.0
10 5 Judah Day Judah Day Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 31:39.5
11 127 Andre Johnson Andre Johnson Simpsonville Elementary 3 Male 32:33.3
12 53 Julian Lagunes Julian Lagunes Grove Elementary 5 Male 32:41.7
13 125 Aland Xiong aland xiong Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 32:58.0
14 122 Remy Cox Remy Cox Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 34:03.0
15 4 Walker Garrett Walker Garrett Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 34:10.0
16 106 Macallan Harkin Macallan Harkin Neely Farm 2 Male 35:03.0
17 39 Connor Weldy Connor Weldy Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Male 35:26.4
18 92 Asher Cobb Asher Cobb Neely Farm 2 Male 35:36.7
19 86 Riley Freeman Riley Freeman Neely Farm 2 Male 35:47.4



20 43 Ezekiel Bradley-Rivera Ezekiel Bradley-Rivera Grove Elementary 4 Male 36:14.1
21 34 Liam Cochran Liam Cochran Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Male 36:18.2
22 94 Max Benjamin Max Benjamin Neely Farm 3 Male 36:57.7
23 100 Jake Buckingham Jake Buckingham Neely Farm 3 Male 37:02.9
24 83 Nicholas Marcus Nicholas Marcus Neely Farm 3 Male 37:26.7
25 93 Gideon May Gideon May Neely Farm 5 Male 37:28.5
26 85 Camden Spracher Camden Spracher Neely Farm 3 Male 37:47.8
27 7 Ryder Story Ryder Story Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Male 37:49.0
28 59 Lucas Habina Lucas Habina Heritage Community Group 4 Male 38:09.1
29 38 Landon Shafer Landon Shafer Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Male 38:16.6
30 45 Ayden Stewart Ayden Stewart Grove Elementary 5 Male 38:19.4
31 18 Isaac Reece Isaac Reece Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 38:46.8
32 50 Malachi Wheeler Malachi Wheeler Grove Elementary 5 Male 39:49.8
33 108 Eli Hardee Eli Hardee Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 39:59.6
34 134 Jonathan Staton Jonathan Staton Simpsonville Elementary 5 Male 40:00.9
35 11 Braylen Chalmers-Dugan Braylen Chalmers-Dugan Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 40:05.6
36 87 Raleigh Strickland Raleigh Strickland Neely Farm 2 Male 40:36.6
37 64 Kyle Corr Kyle Corr Heritage Community Group 2 Male 40:37.6
38 98 Carter Harris Carter Harris Neely Farm 2 Male 41:25.0
39 51 James Hurney James Hurney Grove Elementary 4 Male 41:43.1
40 9 Hudson Foster Hudson Foster Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 41:46.7
41 133 Christopher Staton Christopher Staton Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 43:04.4
42 136 Zayvian Hayes Zayvian Hayes Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 43:09.3
43 104 Will Buckingham Will Buckingham Neely Farm 2 Male 43:54.7
44 117 Collin Stankiewicz Collin Stankiewicz Simpsonville Elementary 5 Male 44:45.7
45 12 Kevin Marcos Francisco Kevin Marcos Francisco Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 44:52.2
46 33 Easton Roberts Easton Roberts Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Male 45:41.7
47 6 Robert Mitchell Robert Mitchell Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 49:26.6
48 109 Sawyer Skitt Sawyer Skitt Simpsonville Elementary 3 Male 49:50.3
49 60 Jonah Habina Jonah Habina Heritage Community Group 2 Male 49:54.9
50 71 Landon Godley Landon Godley Hillcrest Middle 8 Male 50:15.1
51 62 Isaiah Pettaway Iv Isaiah Pettaway IV Heritage Community Group 4 Male 50:17.2
52 21 Jack Starcher Jack Starcher Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 54:53.0
- 10 Jaylen Young Jaylen Young Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male DNS
- 40 Brody Culbertson Brody Culbertson Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Male DNS
- 58 Garrett Corr Garrett Corr Heritage Community Group 2 Male DNS
- 79 Brandon Pitts Brandon Pitts Hillcrest Middle 6 Male DNS
- 111 Will Whitley Will Whitley Simpsonville Elementary 4 Male DNS
- 112 "Mac" (David) Whitley "Mac" (David) Whitley Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male DNS



- 115 Jakayden Porter Jakayden Porter Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male DNS
- 120 Brody Tisdale Brody Tisdale Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male DNS
- 135 Kemonie Copeland Kemonie Copeland Simpsonville Elementary 5 Male DNS

2 - Female
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 91 Evelynn Elam Evelynn Elam Neely Farm 2 Female 33:55.9
2 8 Emerson Drew Emerson Drew Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female 35:06.9
3 99 Lyla Abreu Lyla Abreu Neely Farm 2 Female 37:04.5
4 97 Abigail Morris Abigail Morris Neely Farm 2 Female 39:56.7
5 126 Cassidy Burket Cassidy Burket Simpsonville Elementary 2 Female 40:44.0
6 57 Sarah Burns Sarah Burns Heritage Community Group 2 Female 42:14.6
7 20 Shea Saunders Shea Saunders Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female 43:22.0
8 15 Charlotte Taylor Charlotte Taylor Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female 43:22.8
9 121 Ivis Minet Ferguson Ivis Minet Ferguson Simpsonville Elementary 2 Female 48:11.3
10 61 Mercedes Pettaway Mercedes Pettaway Heritage Community Group 2 Female 49:58.9
11 101 Rose McLees Rose McLees Neely Farm 2 Female 50:52.7
12 102 Quinn McLees Quinn McLees Neely Farm 2 Female 51:50.0
- 16 Paisley Spencer Paisley Spencer Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Female DNS
- 66 Layla Newton Layla Newton Heritage Community Group 2 Female DNS
- 128 Kali Williams Kali Williams Simpsonville Elementary 2 Female DNS

2 - Male
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 116 Xander Green Xander Green Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 29:37.1
2 125 Aland Xiong aland xiong Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 32:58.0
3 122 Remy Cox Remy Cox Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 34:03.0
4 106 Macallan Harkin Macallan Harkin Neely Farm 2 Male 35:03.0
5 92 Asher Cobb Asher Cobb Neely Farm 2 Male 35:36.7
6 86 Riley Freeman Riley Freeman Neely Farm 2 Male 35:47.4
7 7 Ryder Story Ryder Story Duncan Chapel Elem 2 Male 37:49.0
8 108 Eli Hardee Eli Hardee Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 39:59.6
9 87 Raleigh Strickland Raleigh Strickland Neely Farm 2 Male 40:36.6
10 64 Kyle Corr Kyle Corr Heritage Community Group 2 Male 40:37.6
11 98 Carter Harris Carter Harris Neely Farm 2 Male 41:25.0
12 133 Christopher Staton Christopher Staton Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male 43:04.4
13 104 Will Buckingham Will Buckingham Neely Farm 2 Male 43:54.7
14 60 Jonah Habina Jonah Habina Heritage Community Group 2 Male 49:54.9
- 58 Garrett Corr Garrett Corr Heritage Community Group 2 Male DNS



- 112 "Mac" (David) Whitley "Mac" (David) Whitley Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male DNS
- 115 Jakayden Porter Jakayden Porter Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male DNS
- 120 Brody Tisdale Brody Tisdale Simpsonville Elementary 2 Male DNS

3 - Female
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 129 Riley Johnson Riley Johnson Simpsonville Elementary 3 Female 34:44.0
2 30 Adalyn Gilstrap Adalyn Gilstrap Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Female 39:31.3
3 123 Olivia Dixon Olivia Dixon Simpsonville Elementary 3 Female 40:26.8
4 19 A`Narre Henderson A`narre Henderson Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Female 44:58.9
5 95 Nora Shonkwiler Nora Shonkwiler Neely Farm 3 Female 45:14.3
6 132 Kimberly Juarez Kimberly Juarez Simpsonville Elementary 3 Female 49:54.1
7 17 Lakelyn Harmon Lakelyn Harmon Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Female 52:44.5
8 24 Annie Hasty Annie Hasty Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Female 54:54.5

3 - Male
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 5 Judah Day Judah Day Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 31:39.5
2 127 Andre Johnson Andre Johnson Simpsonville Elementary 3 Male 32:33.3
3 4 Walker Garrett Walker Garrett Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 34:10.0
4 34 Liam Cochran Liam Cochran Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Male 36:18.2
5 94 Max Benjamin Max Benjamin Neely Farm 3 Male 36:57.7
6 100 Jake Buckingham Jake Buckingham Neely Farm 3 Male 37:02.9
7 83 Nicholas Marcus Nicholas Marcus Neely Farm 3 Male 37:26.7
8 85 Camden Spracher Camden Spracher Neely Farm 3 Male 37:47.8
9 18 Isaac Reece Isaac Reece Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 38:46.8
10 11 Braylen Chalmers-Dugan Braylen Chalmers-Dugan Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 40:05.6
11 33 Easton Roberts Easton Roberts Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Male 45:41.7
12 109 Sawyer Skitt Sawyer Skitt Simpsonville Elementary 3 Male 49:50.3
13 21 Jack Starcher Jack Starcher Duncan Chapel Elem 3 Male 54:53.0
- 40 Brody Culbertson Brody Culbertson Fountain Inn Elementary 3 Male DNS

4 - Female
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 96 London Keyser London Keyser Neely Farm 4 Female 30:19.5
2 90 Corinne Proctor Corinne Proctor Neely Farm 4 Female 32:09.5
3 26 Addy Dyer Addy Dyer Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 32:54.5
4 14 Ana Agrazal-Nino Ana Agrazal-Nino Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Female 35:58.6
5 56 Leah Burns Leah Burns Heritage Community Group 4 Female 36:12.0



6 55 Katherine Quiros Katherine Quiros Heritage Community Group 4 Female 36:13.7
7 42 Jamiya Searles Jamiya Searles Grove Elementary 4 Female 36:15.0
8 28 Camden Lancaster Camden Lancaster Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 36:36.8
9 49 Addisyn Peace Addisyn Peace Grove Elementary 4 Female 38:18.6
10 124 Callie Richey Callie Richey Simpsonville Elementary 4 Female 39:29.2
11 47 Kimberly Ortiz Kimberly Ortiz Grove Elementary 4 Female 41:24.3
12 52 Londonn Looper Londonn Looper Grove Elementary 4 Female 42:27.8
13 48 Sabiaya Chambers Sabiaya Chambers Grove Elementary 4 Female 43:06.0
14 31 Kennison Causey Kennison Causey Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 44:08.0
15 27 Claire Kellett Claire Kellett Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 44:34.6
16 114 Harmony Duhart Harmony Duhart Simpsonville Elementary 4 Female 46:04.0
17 46 Sy`Riah Jones Sy`riah Jones Grove Elementary 4 Female 47:02.7
18 29 Kealey McPartland Kealey McPartland Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 49:57.1
19 36 Harper Ezell Harper Ezell Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Female 50:30.1
- 65 Leanna Newton Leanna Newton Heritage Community Group 4 Female DNS

4 - Male
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 105 Thomas Wright Thomas Wright Neely Farm 4 Male 29:03.2
2 39 Connor Weldy Connor Weldy Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Male 35:26.4
3 43 Ezekiel Bradley-Rivera Ezekiel Bradley-Rivera Grove Elementary 4 Male 36:14.1
4 59 Lucas Habina Lucas Habina Heritage Community Group 4 Male 38:09.1
5 38 Landon Shafer Landon Shafer Fountain Inn Elementary 4 Male 38:16.6
6 51 James Hurney James Hurney Grove Elementary 4 Male 41:43.1
7 9 Hudson Foster Hudson Foster Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 41:46.7
8 136 Zayvian Hayes Zayvian Hayes Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 43:09.3
9 12 Kevin Marcos Francisco Kevin Marcos Francisco Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 44:52.2
10 6 Robert Mitchell Robert Mitchell Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male 49:26.6
11 62 Isaiah Pettaway Iv Isaiah Pettaway IV Heritage Community Group 4 Male 50:17.2
- 10 Jaylen Young Jaylen Young Duncan Chapel Elem 4 Male DNS
- 111 Will Whitley Will Whitley Simpsonville Elementary 4 Male DNS

5 - Female
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 25 Emmy Dyer Emmy Dyer Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 31:30.3
2 88 Lily McCay Lily McCay Neely Farm 5 Female 33:10.0
3 3 Mallory Twaddle Mallory Twaddle Duncan Chapel Elem 5 Female 33:23.9
4 131 Cameron Braxton Cameron Braxton Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 35:53.0
5 89 Allie Campbell Allie Campbell Neely Farm 5 Female 36:19.6



6 32 Brynlee Roberts Brynlee Roberts Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 38:53.3
7 37 Emmaline Lane Emmaline Lane Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 38:55.1
8 63 Nikole Richardson Nikole Richardson Heritage Community Group 5 Female 39:35.6
9 35 Anagrace Alms Anagrace Alms Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 39:39.3
10 130 Camryn Mcgeachie Camryn Mcgeachie Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 39:57.8
11 22 Jada Hill Jada Hill Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 40:18.7
12 23 Ellie Hasty Ellie Hasty Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 40:47.9
13 13 Keidy Marcos Francisco Keidy Marcos Francisco Duncan Chapel Elem 5 Female 42:37.9
14 54 Shariya Nicholson Shariya Nicholson Grove Elementary 5 Female 42:46.7
15 44 Treasure Johnson Treasure Johnson Grove Elementary 5 Female 43:25.2
16 41 Karsyn Thalassenos Karsyn Thalassenos Fountain Inn Elementary 5 Female 45:04.5
17 119 Faith Graham Faith Graham Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 45:26.9
18 118 Danica Brown danica brown Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 45:27.7
19 113 Skyler Godley Skyler Godley Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female 46:18.7
- 110 Caroline Whitley Caroline Whitley Simpsonville Elementary 5 Female DNS

5 - Male
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 53 Julian Lagunes Julian Lagunes Grove Elementary 5 Male 32:41.7
2 93 Gideon May Gideon May Neely Farm 5 Male 37:28.5
3 45 Ayden Stewart Ayden Stewart Grove Elementary 5 Male 38:19.4
4 50 Malachi Wheeler Malachi Wheeler Grove Elementary 5 Male 39:49.8
5 134 Jonathan Staton Jonathan Staton Simpsonville Elementary 5 Male 40:00.9
6 117 Collin Stankiewicz Collin Stankiewicz Simpsonville Elementary 5 Male 44:45.7
- 135 Kemonie Copeland Kemonie Copeland Simpsonville Elementary 5 Male DNS

6 - Female
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 75 Emma (Genia) Fleming Emma (Genia) Fleming Hillcrest Middle 6 Female 31:42.0
2 76 Ava Jones Ava Jones Hillcrest Middle 6 Female 38:41.7

6 - Male
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 78 Tripp Skitt Tripp Skitt Hillcrest Middle 6 Male 29:02.7
2 74 Dj Peake DJ Peake Hillcrest Middle 6 Male 29:24.8
3 73 Owen Flaherty Owen Flaherty Hillcrest Middle 6 Male 29:38.2
4 84 David Spracher David Spracher Neely Farm 6 Male 30:04.0
- 79 Brandon Pitts Brandon Pitts Hillcrest Middle 6 Male DNS



7 - Female
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 67 Celia Junko Celia Junko Hillcrest Middle 7 Female 29:32.6
2 80 Makenzie McCall Makenzie McCall Hillcrest Middle 7 Female 30:06.2

8 - Female
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 72 Gillian Flaherty Gillian Flaherty Hillcrest Middle 8 Female 30:05.7
2 82 Emma Jean Pergerson Emma Jean Pergerson Hillcrest Middle 8 Female 33:17.2
3 69 Jenna Snyder Jenna Snyder Hillcrest Middle 8 Female 38:29.7

8 - Male
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Gender Time
1 71 Landon Godley Landon Godley Hillcrest Middle 8 Male 50:15.1


